ALLUNGA
PTA Balloon 0.018”
Low-Profile
PERIPHERAL VASCULAR
CE MARK APPROVED
ALLUNGA PTA Balloon 0.018”
Recommended introducer sheath
  4 F (1.35 mm)	 up to Ø 4.5 mm 5 F (1.67 mm)	 Ø 5 mm to 6 mm 6 F (2.0 mm)	 Ø 6.5 mm to 7 mm
ORDER INFORMATION
Balloon
Length (mm)
Catheter
Length 80 cm
Catheter
Length 135 cm
10 08PVQ020010BPO 13PVQ020010BPO
15 08PVQ020015BPO 13PVQ020015BPO
20 08PVQ020020BPO 13PVQ020020BPO
30 08PVQ020030BPO 13PVQ020030BPO
40 08PVQ020040BPO 13PVQ020040BPO
60 08PVQ020060BPO 13PVQ020060BPO
80 08PVQ020080BPO 13PVQ020080BPO
10 08PVQ025010BPO 13PVQ025010BPO
15 08PVQ025015BPO 13PVQ025015BPO
20 08PVQ025020BPO 13PVQ025020BPO
30 08PVQ025030BPO 13PVQ025030BPO
40 08PVQ025040BPO 13PVQ025040BPO
60 08PVQ025060BPO 13PVQ025060BPO
80 08PVQ025080BPO 13PVQ025080BPO
10 08PVQ030010BPO 13PVQ030010BPO
15 08PVQ030015BPO 13PVQ030015BPO
20 08PVQ030020BPO 13PVQ030020BPO
30 08PVQ030030BPO 13PVQ030030BPO
40 08PVQ030040BPO 13PVQ030040BPO
60 08PVQ030060BPO 13PVQ030060BPO
80 08PVQ030080BPO 13PVQ030080BPO
10 08PVQ035010BPO 13PVQ035010BPO
15 08PVQ035015BPO 13PVQ035015BPO
20 08PVQ035020BPO 13PVQ035020BPO
30 08PVQ035030BPO 13PVQ035030BPO
40 08PVQ035040BPO 13PVQ035040BPO
60 08PVQ035060BPO 13PVQ035060BPO
80 08PVQ035080BPO 13PVQ035080BPO
10 08PVQ040010BPO 13PVQ040010BPO
15 08PVQ040015BPO 13PVQ040015BPO
20 08PVQ040020BPO 13PVQ040020BPO
30 08PVQ040030BPO 13PVQ040030BPO
40 08PVQ040040BPO 13PVQ040040BPO
60 08PVQ040060BPO 13PVQ040060BPO
80 08PVQ040080BPO 13PVQ040080BPO
10 08PVQ045010BPO 13PVQ045010BPO
15 08PVQ045015BPO 13PVQ045015BPO
20 08PVQ045020BPO 13PVQ045020BPO
30 08PVQ045030BPO 13PVQ045030BPO
40 08PVQ045040BPO 13PVQ045040BPO
60 08PVQ045060BPO 13PVQ045060BPO
80 08PVQ045080BPO 13PVQ045080BPO
10 08PVQ050010BPO 13PVQ050010BPO
15 08PVQ050015BPO 13PVQ050015BPO
20 08PVQ050020BPO 13PVQ050020BPO
30 08PVQ050030BPO 13PVQ050030BPO
40 08PVQ050040BPO 13PVQ050040BPO
60 08PVQ050060BPO 13PVQ050060BPO
80 08PVQ050080BPO 13PVQ050080BPO
10 08PVQ055010BPO 13PVQ055010BPO
15 08PVQ055015BPO 13PVQ055015BPO
20 08PVQ055020BPO 13PVQ055020BPO
30 08PVQ055030BPO 13PVQ055030BPO
40 08PVQ055040BPO 13PVQ055040BPO
60 08PVQ055060BPO 13PVQ055060BPO
80 08PVQ055080BPO 13PVQ055080BPO
Balloon
Length (mm)
Catheter
Length 80 cm
Catheter
Length 135 cm
100 08PVQ020100BPO 13PVQ020100BPO
120 08PVQ020120BPO 13PVQ020120BPO

ALLUNGA PTA Balloon 0.018”
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ORDER INFORMATION
Balloon
Length (mm)
Catheter
Length 80 cm
Catheter
Length 135 cm
10 08PVQ060010BPO 13PVQ060010BPO
15 08PVQ060015BPO 13PVQ060015BPO
20 08PVQ060020BPO 13PVQ060020BPO
30 08PVQ060030BPO 13PVQ060030BPO
40 08PVQ060040BPO 13PVQ060040BPO
60 08PVQ060060BPO 13PVQ060060BPO
80 08PVQ060080BPO 13PVQ060080BPO
10 08PVQ065010BPO 13PVQ065010BPO
15 08PVQ065015BPO 13PVQ065015BPO
20 08PVQ065020BPO 13PVQ065020BPO
30 08PVQ065030BPO 13PVQ065030BPO
40 08PVQ065040BPO 13PVQ065040BPO
60 08PVQ065060BPO 13PVQ065060BPO
80 08PVQ065080BPO 13PVQ065080BPO
10 08PVQ070010BPO 13PVQ070010BPO
15 08PVQ070015BPO 13PVQ070015BPO
20 08PVQ070020BPO 13PVQ070020BPO
30 08PVQ070030BPO 13PVQ070030BPO
40 08PVQ070040BPO 13PVQ070040BPO
60 08PVQ070060BPO 13PVQ070060BPO
80 08PVQ070080BPO 13PVQ070080BPO
Balloon
Length (mm)
Catheter
Length 80 cm
Catheter
Length 135 cm
100 08PVQ060100BPO 13PVQ060100BPO
120 08PVQ060120BPO 13PVQ060120BPO
150 08PVQ060150BPO 13PVQ060150BPO
200 08PVQ060200BPO 13PVQ060200BPO
220 08PVQ060220BPO 13PVQ060220BPO
280 08PVQ060280BPO 13PVQ060280BPO
100 08PVQ065100BPO 13PVQ065100BPO
120 08PVQ065120BPO 13PVQ065120BPO
150 08PVQ065150BPO 13PVQ065150BPO
200 08PVQ065200BPO 13PVQ065200BPO
220 08PVQ065220BPO 13PVQ065220BPO
280 08PVQ065280BPO 13PVQ065280BPO
100 08PVQ070100BPO 13PVQ070100BPO
120 08PVQ070120BPO 13PVQ070120BPO
150 08PVQ070150BPO 13PVQ070150BPO
200 08PVQ070200BPO 13PVQ070200BPO
220 08PVQ070220BPO 13PVQ070220BPO
280 08PVQ070280BPO 13PVQ070280BPO
Minimum Balloon Profile 1.35 mm
Minimum Balloon Profile 1.40 mm
Minimum Balloon Profile 1.40 mm
Ba